RECEIVEDMAY T 3. e aion repoRT

310 Briercroft Bldg.

OPEPATOR Harper 0i1 Company _ ADDRESS Midland, Texas 79702
LEASE Radcliff WELL NO. #1 FIELD i L
LOCATION 660' FEL, 1980' FNL, Sec. 21-5,5-33L, Lea County, New Mexico
INCLINATION DISPLACEMENT
DEPH E DEGREE DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED
195! 1/2° 1.70 1.70
400! 1/2° 1.78 3.48
439" 1/4° .17 3.65
783" 1/2° 2.99 6.64
1.244" 1/2° 4.01 10.65
1,752° 3/4° 6.65 B 17.30
2,214" 3/4° .00 23.35
2,700 3/4° .27 29.72
3,194 1° £.65 38.37
3,400' 1° 3.61 41.98
3,892 1° 8.61 50.59
4,400 1° 8.0 59.48
4,691" 1-1/4° 10.70 70.18
5,292' 1/2° 4.36 74.54
5,€00' 1/2° 4.42 78.96
6,420 1-1/4° 11.34 . 90.30
6,850" 1° 7.53 97.83
7,387 1° 9.40 107.23
7,466" 1° 1.38 108.61
8,100' 1-172° 16.61 125.22
8,316 1-1/4° 4.71 129.93

I hereby certify that the above data ¢s set forth is true and correct to the best of my
knosledge and belief.

Exeter Drilling Company

By: R. W. Sitton

Title: Senior Vice President

Affidavit:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared R. W. Sitton
known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who on making deposition, under
oath states that he is acting for and in behal® of the operator of the well identified above,
and that tc the best of his knowledge and belief such well was not integﬁional]y deviated from

the true vertical whatsoever. - .
A -

— ‘. : ’ Yo Za 4
Affiant's Signature

May 1985

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on “his the /th  day of

oo M Dol ot

““Nﬁ}ary Public for State of Colorado

My Commission Expires:

_February 22, 198




